Tl TL,: 7?J L4>VC.. ~ /.<04/A./ We.C!e 0'-f
J../45 t:;E4.U'TED .SY be.E...D C>4TE.D
S-eP~ /985 A.vo
ee.~o "' J:Y:.e.P ~ i?81 ,
P44E. .357 4T n.-'e .fv'/l...LM~d<te(ij
JAMES CnY cou.v7Y cou.er~
45 .f?cQUIEE.O S\<. LAW.
I. (PHPJ ... ii •• >'itd"JL • .4 A/OTAL"V PUS/ tC. 00 ~e!..teL!.I!JV

NIIMBER SHOiiN TI!US: ( 5303) ETC. E.~QI CWSTER 'S
SYSTEM Sf ARTS WITH NUMBER ( 5300).
THF TAX MAP NUMBERING SYSTEM STARTS WITH THE SHEET
# ((31-4)) & PROCEEDS TO TilE INSE'f & I1lT ~uMBER
wiTH THE I'NIT OR SIDE DESIGNATION LETTER SHOI<li
LAST. FUR EXAI1PLE, UlT b7A I.'OULIT BE (31-'o)(!li.-0-
0007-A). LOT 13H WOULD BE (31-4)(04-0-0013-B).
If
REFERSICES:
RA:ii~ .s. IWiE 0
ruT_, :.. ii'HiiE ....
PlAT imll!IC: 22. -Sl
P-17~ 3>. - "". ~::
P'JT~ R. - ~'Ji
;at_.T a:t:l£ ...,_ l/iiSE .....
PUT- 37- i<>MJE " ·=- OEE!J- s. Pli&E3!EJ <JiB)--· FilliE fi.:.:
tJ&Dao;ac as. PI$£ >59
:EEI>li<D!: ,.., . ~<f1!2
DfHJiiiDl!ll! :.E. Siliii£ 7•7
CEEJ BWir :£3 - ~7Si
O&DBD:JI: :£3. -»s EJEe) !iWC .., • I'Mii£ .....
tEal a::D!' :!15 - IP!Iif/Er.!Si
!E5Ei!: amtr..., . ....C.c7
"'EED~ 2:).'1'_ IPMiE
re::;D ~ iCe - ~li£1!5 oau""""" .... "'"''ilEEZ2
iV!).H". T"~#"";~O;Jt: ........ :l<i:l,f
!iJ-I£E7 '* 7
DEVELOPMENT NGT~S:
J. 1DTAL AREA • ~ AQiiS
2. ~ IS ZDNED "R-3"
. -. ~ r2-IIIJ5J
S. AREA IN LDTS •131/.87.S SiQ.R. Cl'i 3.J7S•/- .<Q!ES.
<L AREA IN R. D. tt. • ~ !155 +/- Sl:I.Ft. g;; ~. :1!!1 4/- .oiO'IIIS.
:S. 11INI1CM LOT SIZE • NDIIE. .
6. A~ LOT SDIE • 31lDE.5 +/-SQ. Ft.
7. SUILDllll5 SE 'BACICS
11.} 35'" ALDHS All EJITEHIDR ~.
I>.} NONE AI.(IOI; DITERIDR IU1IHloiRlB.
s. KINfMM /IIIILDIJ!IS BAllA 77lliV IS m ·.
Sl. TAX NAP# IS tBI-.J ll-Ul
10. ALL II1ILITIES ARE Trl 11iE ~­
H. PUBLIC l<A1ER AND 5aSI ZS AII'AZlAIIt£.
12. £lOll&.~ U1111iHIU. &17£ ASSDCIATES
6C5 F£1fiiifAN RCA:)
filUIA~ VI1"6X!aA
JS. THE NA~N ACCESS RDJW • "LOIIISHIU. fiATE. • SHJlll
CONSTRIJl:TED TO II'.D.H.S T STAM!DAFE15 AHIJ :IS ~
FOR DEDICATION TO THE COUNTY OF JME5 aTr AHIJ/DR
FOR INCLIJSIDN INTO l'l£DI SB:DIDART RIGMJ STSlEif.
~
~ANT 1'0 SECT101i 2C.'-503 OF T& ZD!E~.G O!:D!EL~ QE" J.:L.~
CITY CllllliTI, \'Ii<GI!il!, !!l()?'!'r_D !Fll'Il. 6, ES<S5, ML !'0"...:-;-.!J!EU
L!..'TS fill£ SUBDl VIDED AJ.D!;G 'ffiE ~ iilliL SF?~<71!iG TI!E
UNITS TI!E..iiU:Bf CREATING SEP!R.-\TI: WIS 7'0 ~ SE?tl!~ DEED
DESCRlPT!O!lS FOR Cll!l\iEYA!iCE i"S."'USES.
FOR THE CLUS"!'ER DEVELOPME'II'IT
LONGHlll GATE
SECTION 1
LOCAiEI
JAMES CITY COUNTY VlRGINfA
OA TE: APRIL 16, 1 S86
REV'D: Jt!l Y 25, 19·86